
Bin

SLOW

SLOW

SLO
W

SLOW

G
123.55

G
121.23

G
119.43

LC

TP

TP

LC

Ctv

ST

Ctv

BT

Cvr
CL:119.72

Meter

LC

ST

ST

Ctv

ST

MH
CL:123.69

MH

MH

MH MH

CL:123.23

CL:120.20

CL:119.46 CL:119.46

G
118.78

G
118.76

MH

MH

MH

MH

CL:118.98

CL:118.98

CL:119.05

CL:119.10

SV

FH

Gas
Ctv

ST

ST

WO

SV

SV

ST

SV

SV

MH
CL:119.55

MH
CL:119.37

MH

MH

CL:118.89

CL:118.88

SN
P

G

G

G

119.24

121.16

123.58

LC

BT TP

G
130.16

G
129.68

TP

LC

SNP

BT

SV
FH

FH

Post box

SNP

G
127.66

G
125.19

Boll

Boll

Boll

Boll

Boll
Boll

Boll

BT

LC

BT

SV

MH

MH

CL:127.16

CL:127.22

ST

Sign

MH
CL:127.98

MH
CL:127.83

MH

MH

CL:125.88

CL:125.71

MH
CL:125.21

G
126.70

G
130.24

Ctv

LC

SV

BT

G
132.04

SN
P

BT

Ctv

RS

LC

RSI

SV

Av

Av

SV

Gas

FH
SV

Bolli
RSI

Bolli

MH

MH
MH

CL:132.24

CL:132.20
CL:132.18

G
132.08

G
132.50

SN
P

L'box

PostPostPost
MH

MHCL:132.33
CL:132.34

PostPost

SNP

BT

LC

BT

Ctv

LC

SV

TP

RSI
BT SV SV

Ctv BT

MH
CL:132.70

MH
CL:132.60

RSI
Bolli

Bolli

G
132.51

SV

MH
CL:131.33

Ctv

SV
SV

TP

LC

SN
P

RSI

RS

Bolli

RSI
Bolli

SV

SV

LC
Ds

ST

Elec

WO
SV

WO

SV LC
Meter

SV
BT

TP

ST
SNP

Ctv
Box LC

Ctv
ST

TP
ST

G
131.78

Post

ST
ST LC

Ctv

FH
LC

ST
ST

Ctv
MH

MH

MH

CL:130.02

CL:130.60

CL:131.12

G
131.71 G

131.20

G
130.40

Post

ST Ctv ST ST

ST ST

TP
ST

G
125.72

G
127.63

G
129.54

ST

Ctv
STST

Post

ST

G
126.21

Ctv

Meter

BT
ST

TP

STST

Ctv

STST

TP
Ctv

ST
ST

ST
Meter

MH
CL:126.64

G
127.52

Post

LC
TP Ctv

LC

Ctv
ST ST

G
124.95

Ctv

Ctv

SV

SV

Gas

SV

SVSV

G
124.89

G
124.79

Post

Post box
BT

LC
WO
SV

FH

SV

MH

MH

CL:125.16

CL:125.21

G
126.34

G
125.23

LC

ST

SV
WO

G
123.47

ST
ST

Boll
Boll

Boll
Boll

Boll

Bus

RS

SV SV

Meter
Meter

Post box

Ctv

TP
ST

RSI
Bin

BT
SV

Bolli

LC

Meter
G
123.98

Bolli

SV

SV

SV Ctv

BT

TP

MH
CL:124.40

RSI

RSI

MH
CL:124.54

MH
CL:124.32 Bolli

Bolli

SV

G
124.02

Mkr

BT
Ctv

LC

Meter

Gas

FH

G
123.99

Ctv

SV

SV

ST

ST

LC

RSI

TP

MH

MH

CL:124.40

CL:124.47

G
124.45

SV

Mkr

SN
P

RS

CtvLC

FH

BoxBT

TP

BolliRSIBolli

Post

IC
Box

BT

G

G

123.01

122.90

G
122.65

Meter

Meter

TP MH
CL:122.88

SN
P

BT

SV

Ctv

BT

WO

SV
SV

LC

Ctv

Meter MH

MH
CL:123.13

CL:123.08

SV

MH
CL:122.94

G

G

122.58

122.56

G

G

122.32

122.30

G

G

122.33

122.36

Box

Box

TP

Sign

MH
CL:122.55

Bolli

Ctv

LC

G
122.31

G
122.55

SV

LC

SV

Elec Ctv

BT

LC
TL

TLBT

Mkr

RS
Box

Box

Box

MH
CL:122.61BT

G
122.53

LC

SV

G

G

122.40

122.39

G
123.17

G
122.88

Gas

Boll

Boll

ST

Ctv BT

ST

FH
LC

Gas

Boll

Boll
Boll

Boll

SVSV

SV

SV

SV

MH
CL:122.92

BT

MH
CL:122.71

MH
CL:122.83

ElecTL

BollBoll

Boll

BollElec
TL

BT

MH
CL:122.76RS

MH
CL:122.54

Gas

LC

Bolli

Bolli

MH
CL:122.49

MH
CL:122.51

MH
CL:122.56

Ctv

BT

Ctv

SN
P

L'box

SV

FH

Elec
Box

Elec

64

1
3

2
4

(Secondary School)
The Phoenix Collegiate

Ri
dg

ea
cr

e 
Ho

us
e

Millership House

Tank

164

Centre

Community Resource

47 47

55

41

73a

65

73

75

63

14

35

61

60

62

2

2

160

CLARKE'S LANE

1

1

7

Nursery

Childrens

PO

22 24

10

5654

12

106
108

6058

4442

11
8 12

0

90
92

30 32

39

10

16

2

45

13

77

88

4

66

10

67

14

3

1

25

12

11
0

57

PO

13

64

1a

99

24

LELLOW STREET

11

1c

Tank

30

28

8

11
4

50

18

70

1b

23

32

3

1

87

A
LLER

TO
N

 LA
N

E

2

1

JOWETT'S LANE

13

26

22

12

47

11
6

6

66

46

G
O

R
D

O
N

 A
V

EN
U

E

52

44

32

41

27

35

62

76

138
136

148
150

167

61

19

21

84

154

36

74

44

1

121

Gough Arm
s

29

37

29

W
YN

TO
R 

LA
NE

1

12

152

10

35

59b

2

11
6

GREENWOOD ROAD

11

134

61a

76
2

169
64

62

44

2

49

(PH)

34

63

59

35

13

70

123

13

52

1

CLARKE'S LANE

KE
ST

EV
EN

 R
OA

D

LELLOW STREET

A
LLER

TO
N

 LA
N

E

1500mm

10
00

mm

R1000mm

1000mm 2000m
m

1800m
m

2400mm

20 Zone / 30 Zone
Ends signs

on new 76mm dia.
black post

20 Zone sign
on new 76mm dia.

black post

20 Zone / 30 Zone
Ends signs

and posts to be
removed

20 Zone / 30 Zone
Ends signs

and post to be
removed

20 Zone / 30 Zone
Ends signs

on new 76mm dia.
black post

20 Zone sign
on new 76mm dia.

black post

Ho
us

e

Ho
bb

ins
 B

ro
ok

35

17

LI
N

DS
EY

 R
O

AD

1000mm

1500mm

10
00

m
m

BB

LY
N

TO
N

 A
V

E

W
YNTOR LANE

A
LLER

TO
N

 LA
N

E

125x255 BN Kerbs

125x150 BN Kerbs

400x400 tactile paving (Buff)

Keep Left bollard (Mallatite DuraFlex)

Glasdon Hazardmaster Bollard

Broxap Whitmore Bollard (white band)

KEY

Splitter/Refuge Infill:

Splitter (50mm kerb face): 30mm Binder course,
20mm surface course.

Splitter/Refuge (125mm kerb face):
100mm binder course, 25mm surface course.

G
119.43

BT

Cvr
CL:119.72

Meter

MH MHCL:119.46 CL:119.46

SV
FH

SV

SV

ST

SV

SV

MH
CL:119.55

MH
CL:119.37

SN
P

G
119.24

Ctv

R1000mm

1000mm 2000m
m

1000mm

W
YNTOR LANE

A
LLER

TO
N

 LA
N

E

G
125.72

127.63

ST

G
126.21

Ctv

Meter

BT
ST

TP

STST

Ctv

MH
CL:126.64 G

126.34

14

JOWETT'S LANE
1800m

m

2400mm

125.72

G
124.95

G
124.89

G
124.79

G
125.23

IC

PO

10

12

1500mm

10
00

m
m

LY
N

TO
N

 A
V

E

ST
RSI

Bin

BT
SV

MH
CL:124.32 Bolli

Bolli

RSI

MH

MH

CL:124.40

CL:124.47

1500mm

10
00

mm

BB

CLARKE'S LANE

KE
ST

EV
EN

 R
OA

D

1

Alan Lunt
Executive Director - Place

Sandwell Council House, Freeth Street,
PO Box 2374, Oldbury, B69 3DE.

Tel: 0121 368 1177
www.sandwell.gov.uk

2 3 4

5

1 1:100

2 1:100

3 1:50 4 1:50

5 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING No

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Contractor will be responsible

AutoCAD SHX Text
for setting out the work.

AutoCAD SHX Text
All dimensions must be obtained 

AutoCAD SHX Text
from or checked on site.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Figured dimensions to be used in 

AutoCAD SHX Text
preference to scale.

AutoCAD SHX Text
IMPORTANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
As Stated

AutoCAD SHX Text
SRC

AutoCAD SHX Text
01/12/2025

AutoCAD SHX Text
SA

AutoCAD SHX Text
43721 S/0 Rev B

AutoCAD SHX Text
This map is based upon current Ordnance

AutoCAD SHX Text
Survey material with the permission of

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller

AutoCAD SHX Text
of Her Majesty's Stationary Office.

AutoCAD SHX Text
© 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Crown copyright

AutoCAD SHX Text
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown

AutoCAD SHX Text
Copyright and may lead to prosecution or

AutoCAD SHX Text
civil proceedings.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sandwell M.B.C.        Licence No AC0000824500

AutoCAD SHX Text
Road Safety Schemes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Jowetts Ln/Wyntor Ln/Allerton Ln/

AutoCAD SHX Text
Detail

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rydding Ln, West Bromwich


	Sheets and Views
	Detail


